Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 08/03/2016

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/04/16

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 216

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

July 2016.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0—-10%

0.27883
0.31017
0.14409
0.27544
0.27674
0.27883
0.30396

0—-10%

0.27883
0.31017
0.14409
0.27544
0.27674
0.27883
0.30396

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.36936
0.41846
0.17355
0.32684
0.31449
0.36936
0.39497

15 -20%

0.38615
0.43748
0.18144
0.34169
0.32878
0.38615
0.41292

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.25094
0.27916
0.12968
0.24790
0.24906
0.25094
0.27356

15 -20%

0.23700
0.26365
0.12248
0.23412
0.23522
0.23700
0.25836

>20%

0.43652
0.49454
0.20510
0.38627
0.37167
0.43652
0.46678

>20%

0.19518
0.21712
0.10086
0.19281
0.19372
0.19518
0.21277

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 217 effective 09/03/2016

CANCELLED

08/ 04/ 2016



